© SawStop, LLC. All Rights Reserved.
FULL LINE Price List & Order Form
PAGE 1 OF 3
Name:
Address:
Email:
Ship to:
Phone:

IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 C
AB
IN
ET
 S
AW
ICS
ASSEMBLIES
FENCE
ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER PRICE QTY TOTAL
3HP 1ph 230v 60Hz  36" T-Glide ICS31230-36 $4,049
52" T-Glide ICS31230-52 $4,149
5HP 1ph 230v 60Hz 36" T-Glide ICS51230-36 $4,499
52" T-Glide ICS51230-52 $4,599
5HP 3ph 230v 60Hz 36" T-Glide ICS53230-36 $4,499
52" T-Glide ICS53230-52 $4,599
480v 60Hz 36" T-Glide ICS53480-36 $4,499
52" T-Glide ICS53480-52 $4,599
7.5HP 3ph 230v 60Hz 36" T-Glide ICS73230-36 $4,999
52" T-Glide ICS73230-52 $5,099
480v 60Hz 36" T-Glide ICS73480-36 $4,999
52" T-Glide ICS73480-52 $5,099
PCS
ASSEMBLIES
FENCE
ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER PRICE QTY TOTAL

© SawStop, LLC. All Rights Reserved.UNITED STATES RETAIL
EFFECTIVE 12/1/2020
ROUTER TABLE ACCESSORIES
Four-Post Router Lift with Lock RT-LFT ALL RT $399
Downdraft Dust Collection Box for Router Lift RT-DCB ALL RT $139
4 pc. Phenolic Zero Clearance Insert Ring Set for
Router Lift
RT-PZR ALL RT $69
4 pc. Phenolic Insert Ring Set for Router Lift RT-PIR ALL RT $69
Flip Stop for Router Fence RT-FLS ALL RT $25
9 pc. Brass Precision Template Guide Set RT-TGS ALL RT $59
Double Horizontal Feather Board for Router Table RT-HFD ALL RT $29
Single Vertical Feather Board for Router Table RT-VFS ALL RT $12
Stock Guide for Router Table Fence RT-STP ALL RT $99
ROUTER TABLE COMPONENTS (from assemblies above)
27” Fence Assembly for Router Tables RT-F27 RT-TGP, RT-BT $149
32” Fence Assembly for Router Tables RT-F32 RT-TGI, RT-FS, RT-PHFS $169
Power Switch for In-Line Router Tables RT-PSW RT-TGI, RT-TGP $45
Support Legs for In-Line Router Tables RT-ST2 RT-TGI, RT-TGP $40
Floor Stand for Router Table RT-STF RT-FS, RT-PHFS $220
Benchtop Stand for Router Table RT-STB RT-BT $135
32” x 24” Phenolic Table for Floor Stand RT-PH32 RT-PHFS $300
27” x 16” Cast Iron Table for In-Line and Benchtop RT-C27 RT-TGP, RT-BT $265
30” x 16” Cast Iron Table for In-Line RT-C30 RT-TGI $395
32” x 24” Cast Iron Table for Floor Stand RT-C32 RT-FS $430
PAGE 2 OF 3
• SEE FILLER TABLE OPTIONS for RIGHT router table mount for ICS 52” and PCS 52” and 36” only. No filler table options for any other configuration.
• LEFT router table mount available on all cast iron saw models (with cast iron wing). 30” fence configurations are LEFT mount only.
• Industrial Mobile Base (MB-PCS-IND) required for RT PCS mobility.  There is no mobility choice for CNS with RT.